CAT.No.M-171-1503E
The attenuation  of microwave  detects levels of powder,
granules and blocks as well as pulverized materials.
24GHz Penetrates Sharp and
Detects "it" Wide
24GHz Penetrates Sharp and
Detects "it" Wide
LEVEL SWITCH

MODEL
Wireing
Type Designation
Builtin-Model
Remote Model
MWS2-24TN/RN-□□□□□□
DC24V 0V
POWER SOURCE
DC24V 0V
POWER SOURCE
Contact
Sensitivity
Vibration-proof
Mounting
Instrument Structure
Heat resistance
Blank
F
: Standard
: Fail-safe
Blank
U
: Standard
: High Sensitivity
Blank
M
: Standard
: Amplifier, molding resin
Blank
S
: Flange
: Screw
Blank
R
: Built-in Structure
: Remote Model
Blank
H1
H2
H3
H3G
H4
: Standard
: Heatproof nozzle
: Heat-release Fin
: Heat-release Fin
: Heat-release Fin
: Heat-release Fin
Not
in use
*Negative grounding
Power
Source
DC24V 0V
POWER SOURCE
Not
in use
*Negative grounding
Power
Source
Not
in use
*Negative grounding
Power
Source
Not
in use
*Negative grounding
Power
Source
DC24V 0V
POWER SOURCE
Terminals Specified in